
Abridged List of Psychologists for Off-

Campus Testing

Psychologist Phone Email City 

Ben Morsa (510) 423-8473 drbenmorsa@gmail.com Berkeley 

Jessica Lipkind*** (510) 725-9880 drjlipkind@gmail.com Berkeley 

Stephen Chou*** (510) 209-1911 drstephenhchou@gmail.com Burlingame 

Lin Cerles (650) 270-6592 lcerles@pacbell.net 
Burlingame 

San Francisco 

Jennifer Kuhn (408) 402-2066 drjenkuhn@gmail.com Campbell 

Melissa Procker Sorci (408) 782-9538 mpsorciphd@gmail.com Campbell 

Miranda Gabriel (510) 459-1302 dr.mgabriel@gmail.com Campbell 

Alice Ruzicka (408) 255-6872 alice.ruzicka@gmail.com 
Cupertino 

Palo Alto 

Jocelyn Pan (408) 800-4177 drjpan@appletreebhs.com Fremont 

Bradley Manning ^ *** ▣ (650) 704-1343 manningpsych@yahoo.com Los Altos 

Chi Huang*** (650) 691-8978 chi@edneuropsych.com Los Altos 

Shelley Sinclair *** ▣ (551) 265-2949 shelly@themindbydesign.com Los Altos 

Julie Flynn*** ▣ (415) 786-2533 julieminterflynn@gmail.com Menlo Park 

Ginger Brudos (650) 304-9204 dr.ginger.brudos@gmail.com Menlo Park 

Beth Earhart*** ▣ (650) 397-1384 bethaearhart@gmail.com Palo Alto 

Jen Aronowitz*** (650) 823-5358 neuropsychkids@yahoo.com Palo Alto 

Megan Allen*** (650) 503-3175 dr.meganallen@gmail.com Palo Alto 

Natalie Wager (650) 681-2898 drnataliewager@mindboostservices.com Palo Alto 

Sangeeta Dey*** (669) 232-2294 drsdeysf@gmail.com 
Palo Alto 

San Francisco 

Jenny Forman (WISC only) (415) 634-9099 jenny@jennyformanphd.com Redwood City

John Brentar*** (650) 322-5910 john.brentar@morrcomp.org Redwood City 

Karen Dearing (WISC only) (650) 394-6117 drkarendearing@gmail.com Redwood City 

Kate Ekman ^ *** ▣ (914) 522-8622 kate.ekman@morrcomp.org Redwood City 

Sarida Paley ^*** (650) 367-4996 spaley3@gmail.com Redwood City 

Jessica Cummins *** ▣ (650) 380-1177 dr.jessicacummins@gmail.com  San Carlos 

Jessica Patel *** ▣ (650) 204-1441 jessica@drjessicasnowdenpatel.com San Carlos 

Donna Douglass Griffith ^ (415) 929-8086 drdonnaphd@sbcglobal.net San Francisco 

Emmanuel Zamora*** ▣ (415) 857-4969 info@drzamora.com San Francisco 

Jo Wallace*** (650) 561-5686 drjowallace@gmail.com San Francisco 

Rebecca Murray Metzger (415) 598-8378 rebecca@sfmindmatters.com San Francisco 

Roslyn Wright (415) 296-8081 roz@bapta.com San Francisco 

Kimberly Noll (408) 439-1111 info@turningpointsed.com San Jose 

Nicole Hess (408) 269-1714 hess@foundations-psych.com San Jose 

Rebecca Schilling*** (408) 269-1714 schilling@foundations-psych.com San Jose 

Yvette N. Tazeau*** (408) 358-0137 drtazeau@earthlink.net San Jose 

Claire Goss*** ▣ (650) 854-0750 gossc@usa.net San Mateo 

Gifted Support Center (650) 762-5756 info@giftedsupportcenter.com San Mateo 

Lisa Maheras*** (650) 573-5133 lmaheras@comcast.net San Mateo 

Susan Enochs *** ▣ (650) 619-7677 info@drenochs.com San Mateo 

Children’s Health Council (650) 326-5530 childrenshealthcouncil@chconline.org Stanford 

Jeannie Lopez (WISC only)*** (925) 939-7500 drjeannielopez@summitcenter.us Walnut Creek 

Summit Center (925) 939-7500 info@summitcenter.us Walnut Creek 

*** Offers sliding scale (for families who need assistance to pay for testing) 

▣ Offers virtual administration of assessments

^ Administers on-campus testing at Nueva 
Any licensed psychologist can administer the Wechsler tests. This is not an endorsement for these psychologists or a comprehensive list of Bay Area psychologists. 
Nueva does not have a preference as to which psychologist you choose. You can also find local psychologists using the American Psychological Association’s 
Psychologist Locator  
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